PC3309124-xxx
10GBASE, SFP+, Passive Copper Cable Assembly
Page 1 of  5
Features
•	 SFF-8431 Compliant
•	 Broadband serial data rate operation:
10 Mbps to 12 Gbps
•	 Power Level I: 15 mW per cable end

pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These variations do not affect
the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
6. Ordering Information
PNY P/N Mellanox Legacy
P/N Nvidia P/N Product Description
PC3309124-004 MC3309124-004 #N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible passive copper
cable, ETH 10GbE, 10Gb/s, SFP+, 4m 5 Year
Warranty
PC3309124-004-10 MC3309124-004 #N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible passive copper
cable, ETH 10GbE, 10Gb/s, SFP+, 4m 10
Year Warranty
PC3309124-005 MC3309124-005 980-9I683-00J005
100% Mellanox Compatible passive copper
cable, ETH 10GbE, 10Gb/s, SFP+, 5m 5 Year
Warranty
PC3309124-005-10 MC3309124-005 980-9I683-00J005
100% Mellanox Compatible passive copper
cable, ETH 10GbE, 10Gb/s, SFP+, 5m 10
Year Warranty
PC3309124-006 MC3309124-006 #N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible passive copper
cable, ETH 10GbE, 10Gb/s, SFP+, 6m 5
Year Warranty
PC3309124-006-10 MC3309124-006 #N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible passive copper
cable, ETH 10GbE, 10Gb/s, SFP+, 6m 10
Year Warranty
PC3309124-007 MC3309124-007 980-9I685-00J007
100% Mellanox Compatible passive copper
cable, ETH 10GbE, 10Gb/s, SFP+, 7m 5 Year
Warranty
PC3309124-xxx
10GBASE, SFP+, Passive Copper Cable Assembly
Page 4 of  5
PC3309124-007-10 MC3309124-007 980-9I685-00J007
100% Mellanox Compatible passive copper
cable, ETH 10GbE, 10Gb/s, SFP+, 7m 10
Year Warranty
PC3309124-0A3 MC3309124-0A3 #N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible passive copper
cable, ETH 10GbE, 10Gb/s, SFP+, 3.5m 5
Year Warranty
PC3309124-0A3-10 MC3309124-0A3 #N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible passive copper
cable, ETH 10GbE, 10Gb/s, SFP+, 3.5m 10
Year Warranty
PC3309130-001 MC3309130-001 980-9I686-00J001